Dept Board or Commission	Seat	Island Requirement	Term Ending Date
AGR Board of Agriculture	Resident of the County of Maui	Maui	6/30/2020
Community Council on Purchase of Health and			
AGS Human Services	Maui County	Maui	6/30/2019
AGS King Kamehameha Celebration Commission	Island of Maui	Maui	6/30/2019
State Foundation on Culture and the Arts			
AGS Commission	Maui County	Maui	6/30/2020
cca Cable Advisory Committee	Maui Member	Maui	6/30/2017
нтн Board of Health	Member from Maui County	Maui	6/30/2020
LNR Island Burial Council, Islands of Maui and Lanai	Representative for the Geographic Region of Makawao	Maui	6/30/2020
Board of Taxation Review, 2nd Taxation District			
TAX (Maui)	Member	Maui	6/30/2018
Board of Taxation Review, 2nd Taxation District			-,,
TAX (Maui)	Member	Maui	6/30/2017
Emergency Medical Services Advisory	Consumer of Health Care who has No Connection with or		-,, -
нтн Committee	Relationship to the Health Care System of the State	Maui County	6/30/2020
Emergency Medical Services Advisory	Mobile Intensive Care Technician or Emergency Medical	.viaar county	0,30,2020
	Technician Engaged in the Practice of Pre-Hospital		
нтн Committee		Maui County	6/30/2020
Mental Health and Substance Abuse, Maui	Emergency Medical Services	iviaui County	0/30/2020
	Comulas Area Dravidar	NA: Ct	C /20 /2010
HTH Service Area Board	Service Area Provider	Maui County	6/30/2019
Mental Health and Substance Abuse, Maui	Service Area Resident who is a Consumer or Nonprovider of		6 /20 /2020
HTH Service Area Board	Mental Health Services	Maui County	6/30/2020
Molokai Irrigation System Water Users	Designee (by Name Rather than by Office) of the Hikiola		- 1 1
AGR Advisory Board	Cooperative	Molokai	6/30/2020
Molokai Irrigation System Water Users	Designee (by Name Rather than by Office) of the Molokai		
AGR Advisory Board	Farm Bureau	Molokai	6/30/2017
Molokai Irrigation System Water Users	Designee (by Name Rather than by Office) of the Molokai-		
AGR Advisory Board	Lanai Soil Conservation	Molokai	6/30/2020
Molokai Irrigation System Water Users			
AGR Advisory Board	Homestead Farmer User	Molokai	6/30/2017
Molokai Irrigation System Water Users	Homestead Farmer whose Nomination has been		
AGR Advisory Board	Recommended by Moku Puni O Molokai	Molokai	6/30/2017
Molokai Irrigation System Water Users			
AGR Advisory Board	Non-Homestead Farmer User	Molokai	6/30/2019
AGS King Kamehameha Celebration Commission	Island of Moloka'i	Molokai	
Community-Based Economic Development			
BED Advisory Council	Kalawao County	Molokai	6/30/2017
нтн Health Planning Council, Tri-Isle Subarea	Member	Molokai	6/30/2020
LNR Island Burial Council, Island of Molokai	Landowner/Developer	Molokai	6/30/2020
LNR Island Burial Council, Island of Molokai	Representative for the Geographic Region of Kalawao	Molokai	6/30/2020
,	,		-,,
LNR Island Burial Council, Island of Molokai	Representative for the Geographic Region of West Molokai	Molokai	6/30/2018
island Sandr Courtery Island of World Mil	Member Appointed by the Governor from a List Provided	HIOIORUI	0,00,2010
LNR Kahoʻolawe Island Reserve Commission	by Native Hawaiian Organizations	Kahoʻolawe	6/30/2020
HTH Board of Health	Member from the County of Kalawao	Kallo Olawe Kalawao County	6/30/2018
nin board of Health	Michibel Holli the County of Kalawao	Raiawau Coulity	0/30/2010